WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED

Module timetable - BIOL316, BIOL316 W2 (F) Animal and Plant Biotechnology (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/
08/16 ... 2021/11/22

Module: BIOL316
(BIOL316 W2 (F) Anima
and Plant Biotechnology)
Rooms: DV: Biology
Seminar 3 (1060|03]325)
(Biology & Conservation
Science); DV: Biology
Seminar 3/4 (Biology &
Conservation Science);
DV: Biology Seminar 4
(1060]03|326) (Biology &
Conservation Science)
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WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED CELCAT 3

web publisher
Module timetable - BIOL316, BIOL316 W2 (F) Animal and Plant Biotechnology (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
17 ... 2021/
11/23

Module:
BIOL316
(BIOL316
W2 (F)
Animal and
Plant
Biotechnolo
ay)
Rooms: DV
Biology
Seminar 3
(1060|033
25)
(Biology &
Conservati
on Science
; DV:
Biology
Seminar 4
(1060|033
26)
(Biology &
Conservati
on Science

Tuesday
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WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED

Module timetable - BIOL316, BIOL316 W2 (F) Animal and Plant Biotechnology (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wed

Practical, 09:35AM-12:35PM, Wks 34-38,
40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/18

.. 2021/11/24

Module: BIOL316 (BIOL316 W2 (F) Anima

and Plant Biotechnology)

Room: LAB: Biology 1 (4700|4|052) (Biology
& Conservation Science)

Thu

Friday

Tutorial,
Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
20 ... 2021/
11/26

Event too
large -
resources
not printed
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