WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED



Module timetable - BIOL316, BIOL316 W2 (F) Animal and Plant Biotechnology (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday	Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/ 08/16 2021/11/22											
		and Plant Bi Rooms: DV: Seminar 3 ((Biology & C Science); D' Seminar 3/4 Conservation	V2 (F) Animal otechnology): Biology 1060 03 325) Conservation V: Biology & On Science); Seminar 4 6) (Biology &									

WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED



Module timetable - BIOL316, BIOL316 W2 (F) Animal and Plant Biotechnology (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Tuesday							Wks 34-38 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED , 2021/08/ 17 2021/ 11/23 Module: BIOL316 (BIOL316 W2 (F) Animal and Plant Biotechnolo gy) Rooms: DV: Biology Seminar 3 (1060 03 3 25) (Biology & Conservati on Science) ; DV: Biology Seminar 4 (1060 03 3 26) (Biology & Conservati on Science)					

WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED



Module timetable - BIOL316, BIOL316 W2 (F) Animal and Plant Biotechnology (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Wed				SEM 2 REVI	5PM, Wks 34- SED), 2021/08							
			and Plant Bi	otechnology)	316 W2 (F) An 00 4 052) (Biol							
Thu												
Friday			Tutorial, Wks 34-38 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED , 2021/08/ 20 2021/ 11/26 Event too large - resources not printed									